FORMULA
STUDENT

Institution of

C.
ENGINEERS

University

Ahsanullah University of Science and
Technology

Ain Shams University

Aston University

Brunel University London

Cairo University

Cardiff University

Coventry University

De Montfort University
Heriot-Watt University

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay
Kafrelsheikh University

Karlstad University

Kingston University

Lancaster University

Liverpool John Moores University
London South Bank University
Loughborough University
Manchester Metropolitan University
National University of Sciences &
Technology

National University of Sciences and
Technology

Newcastle University

Oxford Brookes University
Pakistan Navy Engineering College
Queen's University Belfast
Sheffield Hallam University
Staffordshire University

Technical University of Denmark

The University of Edinburgh

Trinity College Dublin

UAS Zwickau

Universidad Europea de Madrid
Universidad Francisco de Vitoria
Universita degli Studi di Modena e Reggio
Emilia

University College London

University of Aberdeen

University of Bath

University of Bath

University of Birmingham
University of Bradford
University of Cambridge
University of Central Lancashire
University of Exeter

Formula Student 2022 - FS Class entries

Team

Team Swapnojan

ASU Racing Team

Aston Racing

Brunel Racing

Cairo University Racing Team
Cardiff Racing

Coventry University Phoenix
Racing

DMU Racing

HWRacing

IIT Bombay Racing
Kafrelsheikh Racing Team (KRT)
Clear River Racing

Kingston Racing

Lancaster e-Racing

LIMU e-Racing Team

South Bank Racing
LUMotorsport

MCR MET Racing

NUST Formula Student Team

Auj Formula Student
Newcastle Racing

Oxford Brookes Racing
Formula Electric Racing NUST
Queen's Formula Racing

SHU Racing

Staffordshire Uni Racing
Vermilion Racing

Edinburgh University Formula
Student

Formula Trinity

WHZ Racing Team

Formula UEM

UFV Racing

MoRe Modena Racing Hybrid
UCL Formula Student
TAU Racing

Team Bath Racing Electric
(TBRe)

Team Bath Racing
UBRacing

Team Bradford Racing
Full Blue Racing

UCLan Motorsport
XRacing

Powertrain Country

Bangladesh

Egypt
UK
UK
Egypt
UK

UK
UK
UK
India
Egypt
Sweden
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK

Pakistan

Pakistan
UK

UK
Pakistan
UK

UK

UK
Denmark

UK
Ireland
Germany
Spain
Spain

Italy
UK
UK

UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK

Car

50
73
13
166
100
4

87
31
14
89
16
54
69
169
64
103
17
161

68

42
199
92
47
34
38

114

45

96
83
51

28
66

27
153
25
72
75
46
91

Garage
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University of Glasgow
University of Hertfordshire
University of Huddersfield
University of Leeds
University of Leicester
University of Malta

University of Nottingham
University of Oxford

University of Salford

University of Sheffield
University of Southampton
University of Southern Denmark
University of Stavanger

University of Strathclyde
University of Surrey

University of Sussex

University of the Basque Country
(UPV/EHU)

University of the West of England
University of Warwick

UGRacing

UH Racing

Team HARE

Leeds Gryphon Racing IC
University of Leicester Racing
University of Malta Racing
University of Nottingham Racing
Team

Oxford University Racing
Salford Racing

Sheffield Formula Racing
SUFST

SDU-Vikings

ION Racing UiS

University of Strathclyde
Motorsport

Team SURTES

Sussex Racing

Formula Student Bizkaia
UWE Formula Student
Warwick Racing

Total IC
Total EV
Total Hybrid

GRAND TOTAL

EV
EV
EV

EV

EV

33
27

61

UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
Malta

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK
Denmark
Norway

UK
UK
UK

Spain
UK
UK

125
88
97
77
55

138
61

33
39

15
93
11

48
121
20
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