

## Formula Student 2022 - FS Class entries

University	Team	Powertrain	Country	Car	Garage
Ahsanullah University of Science and	Tana Guanasian	16	Dan eledede	F0	_
Technology	Team Swapnojan	IC	Bangladesh	50	5
Ain Shams University	ASU Racing Team	IC	Egypt	73	1
Aston University	Aston Racing	IC EV	UK UK	13	4 8
Brunel University London	Brunel Racing	EV		166	
Cardiff University	Cairo University Racing Team	EV	Egypt	100	10
Cardiff University	Cardiff Racing	IC	UK	4	1
Coventry University	Coventry University Phoenix Racing	IC	UK	87	3
De Montfort University	DMU Racing	IC	UK	31	2
Heriot-Watt University	HWRacing	EV	UK	14	8
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	IIT Bombay Racing	EV	India	89	7
Kafrelsheikh University	Kafrelsheikh Racing Team (KRT)	IC	Egypt	16	2
Karlstad University	Clear River Racing	EV	Sweden	54	10
Kingston University	Kingston Racing	IC	UK	69	3
Lancaster University	Lancaster e-Racing	EV	UK	169	10
Liverpool John Moores University	LJMU e-Racing Team	EV	UK	64	8
London South Bank University	South Bank Racing	IC	UK	103	3
Loughborough University	LUMotorsport	EV	UK	17	9
Manchester Metropolitan University	MCR MET Racing	IC	UK	161	2
National University of Sciences &	WICK WILT Racing	10	OK	101	2
Technology	NUST Formula Student Team	IC	Pakistan	68	1
National University of Sciences and					_
Technology	Auj Formula Student	IC	Pakistan	42	2
Newcastle University	Newcastle Racing	EV	UK	199	8
Oxford Brookes University	Oxford Brookes Racing	EV	UK	92	7
Pakistan Navy Engineering College	Formula Electric Racing NUST	EV	Pakistan	47	10
Queen's University Belfast	Queen's Formula Racing	EV	UK	34	9
Sheffield Hallam University	SHU Racing	IC	UK	38	1
Staffordshire University	Staffordshire Uni Racing	IC	UK	2	4
Technical University of Denmark	Vermilion Racing	EV	Denmark	114	9
	Edinburgh University Formula				
The University of Edinburgh	Student	IC	UK	45	3
Trinity College Dublin	Formula Trinity	IC	Ireland	70	4
UAS Zwickau	WHZ Racing Team	EV	Germany	96	7
Universidad Europea de Madrid	Formula UEM	IC	Spain	83	1
Universidad Francisco de Vitoria	UFV Racing	IC	Spain	51	5
Università degli Studi di Modena e Reggio					
Emilia	MoRe Modena Racing Hybrid	Hybrid	Italy	37	7
University College London	UCL Formula Student	IC	UK	28	4
University of Aberdeen	TAU Racing	IC	UK	66	3
	Team Bath Racing Electric				
University of Bath	(TBRe)	EV	UK	27	7
University of Bath	Team Bath Racing	IC	UK	153	2
University of Birmingham	UBRacing	EV	UK	25	10
University of Bradford	Team Bradford Racing	IC	UK	72	2
University of Cambridge	Full Blue Racing	IC	UK	75	3
University of Central Lancashire	UCLan Motorsport	IC	UK	46	4
University of Exeter	XRacing	IC	UK	91	2

University of Glasgow	UGRacing	IC	UK	8	1
University of Hertfordshire	UH Racing	EV	UK	125	8
University of Huddersfield	Team HARE	IC	UK	88	4
•					
University of Leeds	Leeds Gryphon Racing IC	IC	UK	97	1
University of Leicester	University of Leicester Racing	IC	UK	77	4
University of Malta	University of Malta Racing	IC	Malta	55	4
	University of Nottingham Racing				
University of Nottingham	Team	EV	UK	3	9
University of Oxford	Oxford University Racing	EV	UK	138	8
University of Salford	Salford Racing	IC	UK	61	3
University of Sheffield	Sheffield Formula Racing	IC	UK	1	1
University of Southampton	SUFST	EV	UK	5	7
University of Southern Denmark	SDU-Vikings	EV	Denmark	33	10
University of Stavanger	ION Racing UiS	EV	Norway	39	9
,	University of Strathclyde		,		
University of Strathclyde	Motorsport	EV	UK	15	9
University of Surrey	Team SURTES	EV	UK	93	10
University of Sussex	Sussex Racing	EV	UK	11	9
University of the Basque Country					
(UPV/EHU)	Formula Student Bizkaia	EV	Spain	48	7
University of the West of England	UWE Formula Student	IC	UK	121	3
University of Warwick	Warwick Racing	EV	UK	20	9

Total IC 33
Total EV 27
Total Hybrid 1

GRAND TOTAL 61